Level instruments
Point level measurement - Rotating paddle switch
SITRANS LPS200
5/110 Siemens FI 01 · 2010
5
■ Overview
SITRANS LPS200 is a rotary paddle switch for point level
detection in bulk solids.

CSA/FM General Purpose, C-TICK C
CE, C-TICK D
Further designs Order code
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
Total insertion length:
Enter the total insertion length in plain text descrip-
tion, max. 10000 mm (393.70")
Y01
Reinforced cable (max. 28 kN pulling force) P01
Heating of enclosure6) 7) A35
Signal bulb inserted in M20 cable gland6) A20
Additional Operating Instructions Order No.
Multi-language 7ML1998-5FS62
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick
Start and Operating Instructions library.
Spare parts
Motor gear /PLC, multi-voltage 7ML1830-1KG
Replacement vane, boot shape, 35 x 106 mm
(1.38 x 4.17")
7ML1830-1KH
Hinged vane, 65 x 210 mm (2.56 x 8.27") 7ML1830-1KJ
Rope extension kit, 2 m (6.56 ft) 7ML1830-1KK
Available ex stock
SITRANS LPS200, cable extension for up to +80 °C
(+176 °F), power supply Q, process connection B,
process pressure 1, process connection material 2,